1584

mam"w;mmhﬂﬁﬁ'u%@éaq

untin

—_

. PHNUNEIRINNIUFTR Y

2. IMa

3. wRngsumsABuLas

4, PETENNENLNNYENTILADIIA
5. NMINEANN

6. nazithienans

7. @1AUBBINIT 141987

B. NANTZINZTINT NNITEINEN

9. NIFAUNUN

10. AUANAUNIY

20

24

29

35

40

44

18

60

65



11.

12.

13.

14,

154

16.

17.

e,

1P

23.

24,

25,

26.

27.

28,

P L1 1 iy LA e ¢ .
-
AABTUMUREYM L s R
NITARADN
MSARARIUNIIRANLNE.
-
ngA.
NIFNIVUALIAN.
LE
NITUAIRIFIUNU.
-
trFauLadynn

ed - = o -
Auidszansuatuauiilssansnin

 NNRANONAINIE

PR v e LS AR LT R
4 I

UWHLLASNSINEUNS

uWAnaeemnnuAn

20t

AANMAUN. "L

WNE

o )
5] NS |/ I¥ 0 | 5 A o 8L 1.

puannaunlunisdeaula

71

77

84

88

91

94

98

101

104

108

112

116

119

123

126

132

137




29.

30.

31.

32,

33.

34,

35.

36,

37.

38,

39.

40,

"ﬁmﬂmmm'ﬁ'u‘lu
N195UNIU
FENT

&
NAMIMITINEN
AANNTAUALTEAIA
QUENERATEY
ar «4
Tunnnsuseam
ANMUARADATL
NSIUVAL
1y
NIFAANITNVINNTY

wiinuunifull

KU

141

144

148

150

154

167

161

164

167

170

172

175



L2 o g O —— 177

o« «
42, 1NATINTALAZUSZALNSNIRY

anlugad 1 180
43, \ENANTADLNNY o 184
44. nupahisTa. " 188
45. NOURINSTIUAY 191
46. SnsAUANYIO], 193
47. ISy 197
8. dnusumeu 200
49. madaiulsziunga. . 203
50. msFnedluawman 209
51. MathdnduugL 212
52, si?qrhmuﬁuﬁmmmq... LTI 215
B3, NOTUBU, . icvorrerevensntrnsssivernss MERIH 220
54. piFalunnaenu. 226
85. anIBNgIATAL Y 230
56. ATWIEY _ 233
57. AnuRATEaLaznsldnan 236

__——



58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

65.

66.

67.

68.

ANUATANBAIAN
nawﬁﬂanmhmaeﬁu

nanaasls

he af

tuvinian
MEAANNTIRUAZGUNTHARUDIAN

NAMAZUUNENNUANS

. ANURLLAYY

<n !1' 1 (=3 A‘
nageziiluiaTadu

L) ’3
ﬂﬁeuauwuqaqwului:mu@@ﬂuiu
AZNG UL

andunm

K

240

243

247

251

256

260

263

266

269

273

278



69. NINYUUDINABIIAN
70. Antilezlen
71. AUt

72. ﬁqqmﬁw

280

283

286

290



